附件

[bookmark: _GoBack] 云南省科普资源信息中心2024年公开招聘
工作人员进入资格复审人员名单
	准考证号
	报考岗位代码
	笔试成绩

	2153990903830
	15399099064004001
	212.5

	2153990905221
	15399099064004001
	206.5

	2153981105324
	15399099064004001
	204.5

	2153990902617
	15399099064004002
	198

	2153981105826
	15399099064004002
	192.5

	2153981103528
	15399099064004002
	171.5

	1153990300921
	15399099064004003
	222.5

	1153990302203
	15399099064004003
	215.5

	1153981002309
	15399099064004003
	211
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